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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Dan McCarthy*

Max Agnas Trio

Corduroy

Sean Morin

Mark Sherman

Fleur Seule

Poncho Sanchez

Bill O'Connell and the Afro Caribbean Ensemble
Zac Zinger

Terito*

Joshua Jern Jazz Orchestra

Hour #2

Rich Willey's Boptism Funk Band
Mad Love

Lawrence Clark
Shannon Gunn
Joel Miller*
Scott Henderson
Mat M

Troy Roberts
Andy Ballantyne*
Tio Gasheta
Avishai Cohen

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Bleyto (For Carla Bley)
Cowboy Jazz

Winky Wagon

Bouche

Primative Reality

Piel Canela

Liberia

Perdido

Sanma Samba

More With Less

Circuit Breaker

Eenie Meanie Beanie Weeny
Whisper Not

Blew

Missing Perspective
A Party

People Mover
Under Pleasure

Sly Old Dog

Gordian Knot (For Dexter Gordon)

Mas Tarde Que Nunca
Seven Seas

Album

City Abstract
Komposition VII

The New You
Chamber Works

My Other Voice
Standards and Sweet Things
Trane's Delight
Wind Off the Hudson
Fulfillment

La mince ligne
Midnight Stroll

Conspiracy

ISH

Inner Visions
Gunn's Ablazin'
Unstoppable
People Mover
Under Pleasure
Days Like These
Play On Words
Al Horno!

Seven Seas

Record Label

Origin Records
Self-Released
Well Suspect
Self-Released
Miles High Records
Self-Released
Concord Picante
Savant
Self-Released
MCM Records
CH.ILL. Jazz

Wise Cat
Gladitude Records

Jazz Tribes

Jazz to the Bone Records
Multiple Chord Music
Self-Released
Self-Released

Toy Robot Music

G-B Records
Discos-Re-Lok!
Sunnyside

Track Time
4:26
3:46
3:07
3:09
5:10
2:30
6:00
5:40
4:21
8:23
6:53

6:38
5:01
5:00
2:57
5:17
4:38
3:18
9:26
4:56
2:40
5:24



