## MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #192 WEEK OF 10-5-2019

Sly Old Dog

Seven Seas

Α

Gordian Knot (For Dexter Gordon)

Más Tarde Que Nunca

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Dan McCarthy*	Bleyto (For Carla Bley)	City Abstract	Origin Records	4:26
Max Agnas Trio	Cowboy Jazz	Komposition VII	Self-Released	3:46
Corduroy	Winky Wagon	The New You	Well Suspect	3:07
Sean Morin	Bouche	Chamber Works	Self-Released	3:09
Mark Sherman	Primative Reality	My Other Voice	Miles High Records	5:10
Fleur Seule	Piel Canela	Standards and Sweet Things	Self-Released	2:30
Poncho Sanchez	Liberia	Trane's Delight	Concord Picante	6:00
Bill O'Connell and the Afro Caribbean Ensemble	Perdido	Wind Off the Hudson	Savant	5:40
Zac Zinger	Sanma Samba	Fulfillment	Self-Released	4:21
Terito*	More With Less	La mince ligne	MCM Records	8:23
Joshua Jern Jazz Orchestra	Circuit Breaker	Midnight Stroll	CH.ILL. Jazz	6:53
Hour #2				
Rich Willey's Boptism Funk Band	Eenie Meanie Beanie Weeny	Conspiracy	Wise Cat	6:38
Mad Love	Whisper Not	ISH	Gladitude Records	5:01
Lawrence Clark	Blew	Inner Visions	Jazz Tribes	5:00
Shannon Gunn	Missing Perspective	Gunn's Ablazin'	Jazz to the Bone Records	2:57
Joel Miller*	A Party	Unstoppable	Multiple Chord Music	5:17
Scott Henderson	People Mover	People Mover	Self-Released	4:38
Mat M	Under Pleasure	Under Pleasure	Self-Released	3:18

Days Like These

Play On Words

Al Horno!

Seven Seas

9:26

4:56

2:40

5:24

Toy Robot Music

G-B Records

Sunnyside

Discos-Re-Lok!

**Troy Roberts** 

Tio Gasheta

Avishai Cohen

Andy Ballantyne\*

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ Modish Creative Group ™ Production www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

<sup>\*</sup>Indicates Canadian Content